

CHECKER MOTORS CORP. KALAMAZOO, MICH.

EFFECTIVE JAN. 1, 1965

DWN. DEKKER  
CHK. G.R.O.

GRAPHIC ILLUSTRATION

SHEET NO. 687

SEAT - AUXILIARY

APPVD.

MODEL: A-11 BODY DATE 4-5-68

A-12

Part No.	Description	Color	Covered
48	645165 COVER ASSEM.	GRAY	Not Covered
49	645166 " "	GREEN	Not Covered

Part No.	Description	Color	Covered
1	631711 BACK & NUT ASSEM.		A-11, A-12
2	630433 HINGE		A-11, A-12
3	156947 SCREW #10-24 x 3/16 OVAL HD. CR.		10 10
4	634392 PAD		2 2
5	630823 PANEL		2 2
6	643832 LEG & SUPPORT ASSEM.		2 2
7	631866 SUPPORT ASSEM.		2 2
8	189129 SCREW 1/4-20 x 5/8 TRUSS HD. CR.		8 8
9	626266 NUT 1/4-20 OHIO WELD		8 8
10	640035 PAD		2 2
11	630437 PIN		2 2
12	626483 SPRING WASHER 3/8 x 7/8 x 3/4		2 2
13	626305 RING - RETAINING		2 2
14	630435 HINGE		2 2
15	626484 SPRING WASHER 5/16 x 1/2 x 3/8		4 4
16	424801 PIN		2 2
17	440004 SCREW 3/8-24 x 3/4 FLAT HD. CR.		8 8
18	138617 L.W. 3/8 C-SINK EXT. TOOTH		8 8
19	634475 SHIELD		2 2
20	626611 SCREW #8 x 1/2 PAN HD. CR.		4 4
21	MA-139 CEMENT		AS REQ
22	633222 SUPPORT & NUT ASSEM.		2 2
23	642586 PAD - BOTTOM (OPTIONAL)		2 2
24	634141 PAD		2 2
25	634160 PAD		2 2
26	645240-A FACING	GRAY	
27	641407-A " "	GRAY	
28	641410-A " "	GREEN	
29	641523-A " "	BROWN	
30	641524-A " "	BLUE	
31	643216-A " "	RED	
32	645383-A " "	BLACK	
33	645243-A " "	BLUE	
34	645242-A " "	BROWN	
35	645244-A " "	RED	
36	645561-A " "	CAB RED	
37	645241-A " "	GREEN	
38	641212 COVER ASSEM.	GRAY	
39	641300 " "	GREEN	
40	641331 " "	BROWN	
41	641399 " "	BLUE	
42	643218 " "	RED	
43	645385 " "	BLACK	
44	645168 " "	BLUE	
45	645167 " "	BROWN	
46	645169 " "	RED	
47	645164 " "	CAB RED	

